
500

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500

1 Heidi Stokseth Halden SK D17 D 0:03:26

2 Elena Roos Halden SK D17 D 0:03:51

3 Elin Kathrine Tafjord-Hagen Halden SK D17 D 0:03:55

4 Bodil Holmström Halden SK D17 D 0:03:57

5 Synne Brække Halden SK D14 D 0:04:02

6 Iliana Shandurkova Halden SK D17 D 0:04:13

7 Hanne Lerche Raadal Halden SK D17 D 0:04:24

8 Elisabeth Brække Halden SK D12 D 0:04:45

9 Idun Felde Olaussen Halden SK D14 D 0:04:45

10 Gry Granstedt Halden SK D17 D 0:04:50

11 Frauke Schmitt Gran Halden SK D17 D 0:05:05

12 Gina Granstedt Halden SK D16 D 0:05:14

13 Karoline Aune Halden SK D14 D 0:05:14

14 Hedda Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK D12 D 0:05:15

15 Irene Felde Olaussen Halden SK D17 D 0:05:21

16 Wiebke Assenmacher Halden SK D17 D 0:06:04

17 Eli Drøivoldsmo Halden SK D17 D 0:06:58

18 Asbjørg Bjørlo Gimle IF D70 D 0:07:42

19 Marie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D14 D 0:08:26

20 Anne Marie Norsted Halden SK D14 D 0:17:29

21 Sissel Østby Halden SK D50 D 0:36:43



500

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500

1 Petter Næss Bjørgul Halden SK H17 H 0:02:30

2 Anders Felde Olaussen Halden SK H17 H 0:02:41

3 Lacho Iliev Halden SK H17 H 0:02:59

4 Kjetil Bjørlo Halden SK H17 H 0:03:00

5 Marius Bjugan Halden SK H17 H 0:03:00

6 Martin Schälli Bækkelagts SK H17 H 0:03:12

7 Sander Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:03:18

8 Petter Norsted Kildebo Halden SK H16 H 0:03:31

9 Håkon Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK H16 H 0:03:36

10 Øyvind Helgerud Halden SK H17 H 0:03:36

11 Arnt Edvin Andersen Halden SK H50 H 0:03:40

12 Pål Thowsen Halden SK H17 H 0:03:54

13 Sven Arne Ytterbøl Halden SK H17 H 0:04:03

14 Håkon Sævareid Halden SK H14 H 0:04:17

15 Morten Kildebo Halden SK H17 H 0:04:54

16 Sune Andersson Idefjordens SK H17 H 0:04:56

17 Hans Kurt Karlsen Halden SK H50 H 0:05:15

18 Claus Norsted Halden SK H17 H 0:05:38

19 Morten Dalby Halden SK H50 H 0:05:40

20 Jonatan Aune Halden SK H12 H 0:06:00

21 Kristian Bjørgul Halden SK H50 H 0:06:13

22 Øivind Nielsen Halden SK H70 H 0:06:23

23 Ole Øyvind Norsted Halden SK H12 H 0:06:26

24 Thorbjørn Bjørlo Gimle IF H70 H 0:07:05

25 Øyvind Holt Halden SK H50 H 0:07:13

26 Olav Schmitt Gran Halden SK H14 H 0:07:15

27 Alexander Ytterbøl Halden SK H14 H 0:07:18

28 Tobias Thowsen Halden SK H16 H 0:07:54

29 Håkon Slang-Sundsetvik Halden SK H12 H 0:10:42

30 Vegard Hillestad Halden SK H14 H 0:11:02

31 Kristoffer Grønnerød Halden SK H12 H 0:13:53

32 Arild Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:18:42



1000

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 1000

1 Bodil Holmström Halden SK D17 D 0:10:17

2 Elin Kathrine Tafjord-Hagen Halden SK D17 D 0:10:38

3 Gina Granstedt Halden SK D16 D 0:11:17

4 Gry Granstedt Halden SK D17 D 0:11:30

5 Hanne Lerche Raadal Halden SK D17 D 0:11:36

6 Elena Roos Halden SK D17 D 0:11:53

7 Hedda Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK D12 D 0:12:24

8 Heidi Stokseth Halden SK D17 D 0:12:43

9 Iliana Shandurkova Halden SK D17 D 0:15:45

10 Frauke Schmitt Gran Halden SK D17 D 0:16:07

11 Idun Felde Olaussen Halden SK D14 D 0:16:11

12 Karoline Aune Halden SK D14 D 0:17:18

13 Irene Felde Olaussen Halden SK D17 D 0:17:24

14 Anne Marie Norsted Halden SK D14 D 0:21:14

15 Wiebke Assenmacher Halden SK D17 D 0:21:49

16 Asbjørg Bjørlo Gimle IF D70 D 0:23:56

17 Synne Brække Halden SK D14 D 0:24:51

18 Eli Drøivoldsmo Halden SK D17 D 0:27:07

19 Elisabeth Brække Halden SK D12 D 0:27:55

20 Amalie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D16 D 0:28:21

21 Marie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D14 D 0:34:21



1000

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 1000

1 Anders Felde Olaussen Halden SK H17 H 0:06:47

2 Øyvind Helgerud Halden SK H17 H 0:07:02

3 Håkon Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK H16 H 0:07:17

4 Marius Bjugan Halden SK H17 H 0:07:18

5 Petter Norsted Kildebo Halden SK H16 H 0:07:27

6 Pål Thowsen Halden SK H17 H 0:07:41

7 Petter Næss Bjørgul Halden SK H17 H 0:07:44

8 Martin Schälli Bækkelagts SK H17 H 0:08:10

9 Kjetil Bjørlo Halden SK H17 H 0:08:35

10 Kristian Bjørgul Halden SK H50 H 0:09:03

11 Morten Dalby Halden SK H50 H 0:09:28

12 Sander Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:09:30

13 Arnt Edvin Andersen Halden SK H50 H 0:10:02

14 Lacho Iliev Halden SK H17 H 0:10:13

15 Olav Schmitt Gran Halden SK H14 H 0:10:41

16 Sven Arne Ytterbøl Halden SK H17 H 0:12:03

17 Morten Kildebo Halden SK H17 H 0:12:22

18 Hans Kurt Karlsen Halden SK H50 H 0:14:19

19 Håkon Sævareid Halden SK H14 H 0:14:33

20 Øyvind Holt Halden SK H50 H 0:16:17

21 Sune Andersson Idefjordens SK H17 H 0:17:17

22 Tobias Thowsen Halden SK H16 H 0:21:43

23 Alexander Ytterbøl Halden SK H14 H 0:22:36

24 Håkon Slang-Sundsetvik Halden SK H12 H 0:22:46

25 Thorbjørn Bjørlo Gimle IF H70 H 0:23:46

26 Claus Norsted Halden SK H17 H 0:27:00

27 Vegard Hillestad Halden SK H14 H 0:27:33

28 Ole Øyvind Norsted Halden SK H12 H 0:29:24

29 Erlend Brendestuen Halden SK H14 H 0:34:14

30 Niels Christian Hellerud Halden SK H12 H 0:35:22

31 Arild Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:37:36

32 Kristoffer Grønnerød Halden SK H12 H 0:43:51

33 Jonatan Aune Halden SK H12 H 0:44:00



1500

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 1500

1 Iliana Shandurkova Halden SK D17 D 0:11:17

2 Heidi Stokseth Halden SK D17 D 0:11:47

3 Bodil Holmström Halden SK D17 D 0:12:28

4 Elin Kathrine Tafjord-Hagen Halden SK D17 D 0:13:37

5 Elena Roos Halden SK D17 D 0:13:47

6 Gry Granstedt Halden SK D17 D 0:13:48

7 Hanne Lerche Raadal Halden SK D17 D 0:14:24

8 Gina Granstedt Halden SK D16 D 0:16:19

9 Anne Marie Norsted Halden SK D14 D 0:16:35

10 Frauke Schmitt Gran Halden SK D17 D 0:18:52

11 Synne Brække Halden SK D14 D 0:20:13

12 Irene Felde Olaussen Halden SK D17 D 0:20:48

13 Marie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D14 D 0:22:33

14 Karoline Aune Halden SK D14 D 0:22:38

15 Wiebke Assenmacher Halden SK D17 D 0:24:13

16 Idun Felde Olaussen Halden SK D14 D 0:24:44



1500

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 1500

1 Øyvind Helgerud Halden SK H17 H 0:08:13

2 Petter Næss Bjørgul Halden SK H17 H 0:08:46

3 Anders Felde Olaussen Halden SK H17 H 0:09:13

4 Lacho Iliev Halden SK H17 H 0:09:16

5 Marius Bjugan Halden SK H17 H 0:09:21

6 Kjetil Bjørlo Halden SK H17 H 0:09:28

7 Håkon Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK H16 H 0:09:51

8 Sander Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:10:04

9 Martin Schälli Bækkelagts SK H17 H 0:10:27

10 Morten Dalby Halden SK H50 H 0:11:25

11 Petter Norsted Kildebo Halden SK H16 H 0:11:51

12 Pål Thowsen Halden SK H17 H 0:11:54

13 Olav Schmitt Gran Halden SK H14 H 0:12:06

14 Morten Kildebo Halden SK H17 H 0:12:06

15 Arnt Edvin Andersen Halden SK H50 H 0:13:19

16 Kristian Bjørgul Halden SK H50 H 0:15:12

17 Claus Norsted Halden SK H17 H 0:15:52

18 Tobias Thowsen Halden SK H16 H 0:17:25

19 Sven Arne Ytterbøl Halden SK H17 H 0:17:28

20 Håkon Sævareid Halden SK H14 H 0:18:34

21 Øyvind Holt Halden SK H50 H 0:20:55

22 Hans Kurt Karlsen Halden SK H50 H 0:21:44

23 Sune Andersson Idefjordens SK H17 H 0:22:53

24 Øivind Nielsen Halden SK H70 H 0:24:06

25 Vegard Hillestad Halden SK H14 H 0:26:51

26 Arild Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:28:45

27 Erlend Brendestuen Halden SK H14 H 0:32:40

28 Alexander Ytterbøl Halden SK H14 H 0:35:58



Sammenlagt

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Bodil Holmström Halden SK D17 D 0:03:57 0:10:17 0:12:28 0:26:42

2 Heidi Stokseth Halden SK D17 D 0:03:26 0:12:43 0:11:47 0:27:56

3 Elin Kathrine Tafjord-Hagen Halden SK D17 D 0:03:55 0:10:38 0:13:37 0:28:10

4 Elena Roos Halden SK D17 D 0:03:51 0:11:53 0:13:47 0:29:31

5 Gry Granstedt Halden SK D17 D 0:04:50 0:11:30 0:13:48 0:30:08

6 Hanne Lerche Raadal Halden SK D17 D 0:04:24 0:11:36 0:14:24 0:30:24

7 Iliana Shandurkova Halden SK D17 D 0:04:13 0:15:45 0:11:17 0:31:15

8 Gina Granstedt Halden SK D16 D 0:05:14 0:11:17 0:16:19 0:32:50

9 Frauke Schmitt Gran Halden SK D17 D 0:05:05 0:16:07 0:18:52 0:40:04

10 Irene Felde Olaussen Halden SK D17 D 0:05:21 0:17:24 0:20:48 0:43:33

11 Karoline Aune Halden SK D14 D 0:05:14 0:17:18 0:22:38 0:45:10

12 Idun Felde Olaussen Halden SK D14 D 0:04:45 0:16:11 0:24:44 0:45:40

13 Synne Brække Halden SK D14 D 0:04:02 0:24:51 0:20:13 0:49:06

14 Wiebke Assenmacher Halden SK D17 D 0:06:04 0:21:49 0:24:13 0:52:06

15 Anne Marie Norsted Halden SK D14 D 0:17:29 0:21:14 0:16:35 0:55:18

16 Marie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D14 D 0:08:26 0:34:21 0:22:33 1:05:20



Sammenlagt

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Anders Felde Olaussen Halden SK H17 H 0:02:41 0:06:47 0:09:13 0:18:41

2 Øyvind Helgerud Halden SK H17 H 0:03:36 0:07:02 0:08:13 0:18:51

3 Petter Næss Bjørgul Halden SK H17 H 0:02:30 0:07:44 0:08:46 0:19:00

4 Marius Bjugan Halden SK H17 H 0:03:00 0:07:18 0:09:21 0:19:39

5 Håkon Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK H16 H 0:03:36 0:07:17 0:09:51 0:20:44

6 Kjetil Bjørlo Halden SK H17 H 0:03:00 0:08:35 0:09:28 0:21:03

7 Martin Schälli Bækkelagts SK H17 H 0:03:12 0:08:10 0:10:27 0:21:49

8 Lacho Iliev Halden SK H17 H 0:02:59 0:10:13 0:09:16 0:22:28

9 Petter Norsted Kildebo Halden SK H16 H 0:03:31 0:07:27 0:11:51 0:22:49

10 Sander Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:03:18 0:09:30 0:10:04 0:22:52

11 Pål Thowsen Halden SK H17 H 0:03:54 0:07:41 0:11:54 0:23:29

12 Morten Dalby Halden SK H50 H 0:05:40 0:09:28 0:11:25 0:26:33

13 Arnt Edvin Andersen Halden SK H50 H 0:03:40 0:10:02 0:13:19 0:27:01

14 Morten Kildebo Halden SK H17 H 0:04:54 0:12:22 0:12:06 0:29:22

15 Olav Schmitt Gran Halden SK H14 H 0:07:15 0:10:41 0:12:06 0:30:02

16 Kristian Bjørgul Halden SK H50 H 0:06:13 0:09:03 0:15:12 0:30:28

17 Sven Arne Ytterbøl Halden SK H17 H 0:04:03 0:12:03 0:17:28 0:33:34

18 Håkon Sævareid Halden SK H14 H 0:04:17 0:14:33 0:18:34 0:37:24

19 Hans Kurt Karlsen Halden SK H50 H 0:05:15 0:14:19 0:21:44 0:41:18

20 Øyvind Holt Halden SK H50 H 0:07:13 0:16:17 0:20:55 0:44:25

21 Sune Andersson Idefjordens SK H17 H 0:04:56 0:17:17 0:22:53 0:45:06

22 Tobias Thowsen Halden SK H16 H 0:07:54 0:21:43 0:17:25 0:47:02



Sammenlagt

23 Claus Norsted Halden SK H17 H 0:05:38 0:27:00 0:15:52 0:48:30

24 Vegard Hillestad Halden SK H14 H 0:11:02 0:27:33 0:26:51 1:05:26

25 Alexander Ytterbøl Halden SK H14 H 0:07:18 0:22:36 0:35:58 1:05:52

26 Arild Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:18:42 0:37:36 0:28:45 1:25:03

27 Håkon Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK H16 H 0:03:36 0:07:17 0:09:51 0:20:44

28 Kjetil Bjørlo Halden SK H17 H 0:03:00 0:08:35 0:09:28 0:21:03

29 Martin Schälli Bækkelagts SK H17 H 0:03:12 0:08:10 0:10:27 0:21:49

30 Lacho Iliev Halden SK H17 H 0:02:59 0:10:13 0:09:16 0:22:28

31 Petter Norsted Kildebo Halden SK H16 H 0:03:31 0:07:27 0:11:51 0:22:49

32 Sander Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:03:18 0:09:30 0:10:04 0:22:52

33 Pål Thowsen Halden SK H17 H 0:03:54 0:07:41 0:11:54 0:23:29

34 Morten Dalby Halden SK H50 H 0:05:40 0:09:28 0:11:25 0:26:33

35 Arnt Edvin Andersen Halden SK H50 H 0:03:40 0:10:02 0:13:19 0:27:01

36 Morten Kildebo Halden SK H17 H 0:04:54 0:12:22 0:12:06 0:29:22

37 Olav Schmitt Gran Halden SK H14 H 0:07:15 0:10:41 0:12:06 0:30:02

38 Kristian Bjørgul Halden SK H50 H 0:06:13 0:09:03 0:15:12 0:30:28

39 Sven Arne Ytterbøl Halden SK H17 H 0:04:03 0:12:03 0:17:28 0:33:34

40 Håkon Sævareid Halden SK H14 H 0:04:17 0:14:33 0:18:34 0:37:24

41 Hans Kurt Karlsen Halden SK H50 H 0:05:15 0:14:19 0:21:44 0:41:18

42 Øyvind Holt Halden SK H50 H 0:07:13 0:16:17 0:20:55 0:44:25

43 Sune Andersson Idefjordens SK H17 H 0:04:56 0:17:17 0:22:53 0:45:06

44 Tobias Thowsen Halden SK H16 H 0:07:54 0:21:43 0:17:25 0:47:02

45 Claus Norsted Halden SK H17 H 0:05:38 0:27:00 0:15:52 0:48:30



Sammenlagt

46 Vegard Hillestad Halden SK H14 H 0:11:02 0:27:33 0:26:51 1:05:26

47 Alexander Ytterbøl Halden SK H14 H 0:07:18 0:22:36 0:35:58 1:05:52

48 Arild Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:18:42 0:37:36 0:28:45 1:25:03



Nybegynnere

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn Sammenlagt

1 Carl Håkon Espelund Halden SK N N 00:13:02

2 Herman Kirkebøen Halden SK N N 00:15:07

3 Sondre Ahlsen Halden SK N N 00:15:46

4 Nora Drøivoldsmo Halden SK N N 00:16:06

5 Martin Brekke Halden SK N N 00:19:51

6 Sigrid Schmitt Gran Halden SK N N 00:21:12

7 Hedda Slang-Sundsetvik Halden SK N N 00:27:23

8 Herman Berg Halden SK N N Deltatt



D-12,H-12

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 Sammenlagt

1 Hedda Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK D14 D 0:05:15 0:12:24 0:17:39

2 Elisabeth Brække Halden SK D12 D 0:04:45 0:27:55 0:32:40

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 Sammenlagt

1 Ole Øyvind Norsted Halden SK H12 H 0:06:26 0:29:24 0:35:50

2 Håkon Slang-Sundsetvik Halden SK H12 H 0:10:42 0:22:46 0:33:28

3 Kristoffer Grønnerød Halden SK H12 H 0:13:53 0:43:51 0:57:44

4 Jonatan Aune Halden SK H12 H 0:06:00 0:44:00 0:50:00

Niels Christian Hellerud Halden SK H12 H 0:35:22



D-14,H-14

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Karoline Aune Halden SK D14 D 0:05:14 0:17:18 0:22:38 0:45:10

2 Idun Felde Olaussen Halden SK D14 D 0:04:45 0:16:11 0:24:44 0:45:40

3 Synne Brække Halden SK D14 D 0:04:02 0:24:51 0:20:13 0:49:06

4 Anne Marie Norsted Halden SK D14 D 0:17:29 0:21:14 0:16:35 0:55:18

5 Marie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D14 D 0:08:26 0:34:21 0:22:33 1:05:20

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Olav Schmitt Gran Halden SK H14 H 0:07:15 0:10:41 0:12:06 0:30:02

2 Håkon Sævareid Halden SK H14 H 0:04:17 0:14:33 0:18:34 0:37:24

3 Vegard Hillestad Halden SK H14 H 0:11:02 0:27:33 0:26:51 1:05:26

Alexander Ytterbøl Halden SK H14 H 0:07:18 0:22:36 0:35:58 1:05:52

Erlend Brendestuen Halden SK H14 H 0:34:14 0:32:40



D-16,H-16

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Gina Granstedt Halden SK D16 D 0:05:14 0:11:17 0:16:19 0:32:50

Amalie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D16 D 0:28:21

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Håkon Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK H16 H 0:03:36 0:07:17 0:09:51 0:20:44

2 Petter Norsted Kildebo Halden SK H16 H 0:03:31 0:07:27 0:11:51 0:22:49

3 Tobias Thowsen Halden SK H16 H 0:07:54 0:21:43 0:17:25 0:47:02



D17-,H17-

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Bodil Holmström Halden SK D17 D 0:03:57 0:10:17 0:12:28 0:26:42

2 Heidi Stokseth Halden SK D17 D 0:03:26 0:12:43 0:11:47 0:27:56

3 Elin Kathrine Tafjord-Hagen Halden SK D17 D 0:03:55 0:10:38 0:13:37 0:28:10

4 Elena Roos Halden SK D17 D 0:03:51 0:11:53 0:13:47 0:29:31

5 Gry Granstedt Halden SK D17 D 0:04:50 0:11:30 0:13:48 0:30:08

6 Hanne Lerche Raadal Halden SK D17 D 0:04:24 0:11:36 0:14:24 0:30:24

7 Iliana Shandurkova Halden SK D17 D 0:04:13 0:15:45 0:11:17 0:31:15

8 Frauke Schmitt Gran Halden SK D17 D 0:05:05 0:16:07 0:18:52 0:40:04

9 Irene Felde Olaussen Halden SK D17 D 0:05:21 0:17:24 0:20:48 0:43:33

10 Wiebke Assenmacher Halden SK D17 D 0:06:04 0:21:49 0:24:13 0:52:06

Eli Drøivoldsmo Halden SK D17 D 0:06:58 0:27:07



D17-,H17-

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Anders Felde Olaussen Halden SK H17 H 0:02:41 0:06:47 0:09:13 0:18:41

2 Øyvind Helgerud Halden SK H17 H 0:03:36 0:07:02 0:08:13 0:18:51

3 Petter Næss Bjørgul Halden SK H17 H 0:02:30 0:07:44 0:08:46 0:19:00

4 Marius Bjugan Halden SK H17 H 0:03:00 0:07:18 0:09:21 0:19:39

5 Kjetil Bjørlo Halden SK H17 H 0:03:00 0:08:35 0:09:28 0:21:03

6 Martin Schälli Bækkelagts SK H17 H 0:03:12 0:08:10 0:10:27 0:21:49

7 Lacho Iliev Halden SK H17 H 0:02:59 0:10:13 0:09:16 0:22:28

8 Sander Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:03:18 0:09:30 0:10:04 0:22:52

9 Pål Thowsen Halden SK H17 H 0:03:54 0:07:41 0:11:54 0:23:29

10 Morten Kildebo Halden SK H17 H 0:04:54 0:12:22 0:12:06 0:29:22

11 Sven Arne Ytterbøl Halden SK H17 H 0:04:03 0:12:03 0:17:28 0:33:34

12 Sune Andersson Idefjordens SK H17 H 0:04:56 0:17:17 0:22:53 0:45:06

13 Claus Norsted Halden SK H17 H 0:05:38 0:27:00 0:15:52 0:48:30

14 Arild Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 0:18:42 0:37:36 0:28:45 1:25:03



D50-,H50-

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

Sissel Østby Halden SK D50 D 0:36:43

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Morten Dalby Halden SK H50 H 0:05:40 0:09:28 0:11:25 0:26:33

2 Arnt Edvin Andersen Halden SK H50 H 0:03:40 0:10:02 0:13:19 0:27:01

3 Kristian Bjørgul Halden SK H50 H 0:06:13 0:09:03 0:15:12 0:30:28

4 Hans Kurt Karlsen Halden SK H50 H 0:05:15 0:14:19 0:21:44 0:41:18

5 Øyvind Holt Halden SK H50 H 0:07:13 0:16:17 0:20:55 0:44:25



D70-,H70-

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

Asbjørg Bjørlo Gimle IF D70 D 0:07:42 0:23:56

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1500 Sammenlagt

1 Øivind Nielsen Halden SK H70 H 0:06:23 0:24:06 0:30:29

Thorbjørn Bjørlo Gimle IF H70 H 0:07:05 0:23:46



Rådata

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

8 Elisabeth Brække Halden SK D12 D 00:04:45 00:27:55

61 Karoline Aune Halden SK D14 D 00:05:14 00:17:18 00:22:38 00:45:10

52 Idun Felde Olaussen Halden SK D14 D 00:04:45 00:16:11 00:24:44 00:45:40

9 Synne Brække Halden SK D14 D 00:04:02 00:24:51 00:20:13 00:49:06

15 Anne Marie Norsted Halden SK D14 D 00:17:29 00:21:14 00:16:35 00:55:18

31 Marie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D14 D 00:08:26 00:34:21 00:22:33 01:05:20

48 Hedda Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK D12 D 00:05:15 00:12:24

35 Gina Granstedt Halden SK D16 D 00:05:14 00:11:17 00:16:19 00:32:50

30 Amalie Bergstrøm Gimle IF D16 D 00:28:21

59 Bodil Holmström Halden SK D17 D 00:03:57 00:10:17 00:12:28 00:26:42

27 Heidi Stokseth Halden SK D17 D 00:03:26 00:12:43 00:11:47 00:27:56

63 Elin Kathrine Tafjord-Hagen Halden SK D17 D 00:03:55 00:10:38 00:13:37 00:28:10

6 Elena Roos Halden SK D17 D 00:03:51 00:11:53 00:13:47 00:29:31

34 Gry Granstedt Halden SK D17 D 00:04:50 00:11:30 00:13:48 00:30:08

47 Hanne Lerche Raadal Halden SK D17 D 00:04:24 00:11:36 00:14:24 00:30:24

19 Iliana Shandurkova Halden SK D17 D 00:04:13 00:15:45 00:11:17 00:31:15

10 Frauke Schmitt Gran Halden SK D17 D 00:05:05 00:16:07 00:18:52 00:40:04

65 Irene Felde Olaussen Halden SK D17 D 00:05:21 00:17:24 00:20:48 00:43:33

42 Wiebke Assenmacher Halden SK D17 D 00:06:04 00:21:49 00:24:13 00:52:06

21 Eli Drøivoldsmo Halden SK D17 D 00:06:58 00:27:07

23 Sissel Østby Halden SK D50 D 00:36:43

43 Asbjørg Bjørlo Gimle IF D70 D 00:07:42 00:23:56

4 Niels Christian Hellerud Halden SK H12 H 00:35:22

14 Ole Øyvind Norsted Halden SK H12 H 00:06:26 00:29:24

50 Håkon Slang-SundsetvikHalden SK H12 H 00:10:42 00:22:46



Rådata

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

57 Kristoffer Grønnerød Halden SK H12 H 00:13:53 00:43:51

62 Jonatan Aune Halden SK H12 H 00:06:00 00:44:00

1 Olav Schmitt Gran Halden SK H14 H 00:07:15 00:10:41 00:12:06 00:30:02

29 Håkon Sævareid Halden SK H14 H 00:04:17 00:14:33 00:18:34 00:37:24

53 Vegard Hillestad Halden SK H14 H 00:11:02 00:27:33 00:26:51 01:05:26



Rådata

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

3 Alexander Ytterbøl Halden SK H14 H 00:07:18 00:22:36 00:35:58 01:05:52

17 Erlend Brendestuen Halden SK H14 H 00:34:14 00:32:40

46 Håkon Raadal Bjørlo Halden SK H16 H 00:03:36 00:07:17 00:09:51 00:20:44

40 Petter Norsted Kildebo Halden SK H16 H 00:03:31 00:07:27 00:11:51 00:22:49

25 Tobias Thowsen Halden SK H16 H 00:07:54 00:21:43 00:17:25 00:47:02

51 Anders Felde Olaussen Halden SK H17 H 00:02:41 00:06:47 00:09:13 00:18:41

60 Øyvind Helgerud Halden SK H17 H 00:03:36 00:07:02 00:08:13 00:18:51

32 Petter Næss Bjørgul Halden SK H17 H 00:02:30 00:07:44 00:08:46 00:19:00

64 Marius Bjugan Halden SK H17 H 00:03:00 00:07:18 00:09:21 00:19:39

45 Kjetil Bjørlo Halden SK H17 H 00:03:00 00:08:35 00:09:28 00:21:03

22 Martin Schälli Bækkelagts SK H17 H 00:03:12 00:08:10 00:10:27 00:21:49

18 Lacho Iliev Halden SK H17 H 00:02:59 00:10:13 00:09:16 00:22:28

12 Sander Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 00:03:18 00:09:30 00:10:04 00:22:52

24 Pål Thowsen Halden SK H17 H 00:03:54 00:07:41 00:11:54 00:23:29

54 Morten Kildebo Halden SK H17 H 00:04:54 00:12:22 00:12:06 00:29:22

2 Sven Arne Ytterbøl Halden SK H17 H 00:04:03 00:12:03 00:17:28 00:33:34

58 Sune Andersson Idefjordens SK H17 H 00:04:56 00:17:17 00:22:53 00:45:06

39 Claus Norsted Halden SK H17 H 00:05:38 00:27:00 00:15:52 00:48:30

11 Arild Kirkebøen Halden SK H17 H 00:18:42 00:37:36 00:28:45 01:25:03

7 Morten Dalby Halden SK H50 H 00:05:40 00:09:28 00:11:25 00:26:33

26 Arnt Edvin Andersen Halden SK H50 H 00:03:40 00:10:02 00:13:19 00:27:01

33 Kristian Bjørgul Halden SK H50 H 00:06:13 00:09:03 00:15:12 00:30:28

28 Hans Kurt Karlsen Halden SK H50 H 00:05:15 00:14:19 00:21:44 00:41:18

16 Øyvind Holt Halden SK H50 H 00:07:13 00:16:17 00:20:55 00:44:25

5 Øivind Nielsen Halden SK H70 H 00:06:23 00:24:06



Rådata

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

44 Thorbjørn Bjørlo Gimle IF H70 H 00:07:05 00:23:46

13 Herman Kirkebøen Halden SK N N 00:15:07

36 Sondre Ahlsen Halden SK N N 00:15:46

20 Nora Drøivoldsmo Halden SK N N 00:16:06

37 Martin Brekke Halden SK N N 00:19:51



Rådata

Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Kjønn 500 1000 1500 Sammenlagt

55 Sigrid Schmitt Gran Halden SK N N 00:21:12

49 Hedda Slang-SundsetvikHalden SK N N 00:27:23

41 Carl Håkon Espelund Halden SK N N 00:13:02

56 Herman Berg Halden SK N N

38 Bjørn Brekke Halden SK

66
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